
Tr Salespayment

# Id Localid Salesnum Paymentmethodid Vouchercode Notes Cardnumber Bankname Accountname Selforderid Verificationcode Tracenumber Canceledverificationcode Flagexternalvoucherapi Externalvouchercode Externaltransactionid Externalbatchnumber Externalcanceledtransactionid Externalcanceledbatchnumber Coano Paymentamount Fullpaymentamount Syncdate

1 4357 4357 SSMTA169355254824 36 0 1 1 
03 01

43000.0 43000.0

2 4356 4356 SSMTA169355211545 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

3 4355 4355 SSMTA169354999280 36 0 1 1 
03 01

110000.0 110000.0

4 4354 4354 SSMTA169354818221 36 0 1 1 
03 01

60000.0 60000.0

5 4353 4353 SSMTA169354697589 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

6 4352 4352 SSMTA169354691463 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

7 4351 4351 SSMTA169354654624 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

8 4350 4350 SSMTA169354613976 36 0 1 1 
03 01

36000.0 36000.0

9 4349 4349 SSMTA169354606041 36 0 1 1 
03 01

25000.0 25000.0

10 4348 4348 SSMTA169354508646 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0

11 4347 4347 SSMTA169354377359 36 0 1 1 
03 01

48000.0 48000.0

12 4346 4346 SSMTA169354326631 36 0 1 1 
03 01

25000.0 25000.0

13 4345 4345 SSMTA169354313898 36 0 1 1 
03 01

25000.0 25000.0

14 4344 4344 SSMTA169354305940 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

15 4343 4343 SSMTA169354186948 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0

16 4342 4342 SSMTA169354177529 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

17 4341 4341 SSMTA169354007070 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0
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18 4340 4340 SSMTA169353975714 36 0 1 1 
03 01

100000.0 100000.0

19 4339 4339 SSMTA169353909148 36 0 1 1 
03 01

60000.0 60000.0

20 4338 4338 SSMTA169353727459 36 0 1 1 
03 01

50000.0 50000.0
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